RoadFocus-RFS-RG 10/21 page 1 of 4
Lumec RoadFocus LED reduced glare cobra head luminaires provide the
benefits of LED technology, including energy savings and lower maintenance
costs yet minimizes perceived glare and brightness associated with LED
technology without sacrificing performance required for optimum roadway
applications. Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide assistance
throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide  example: RFS-RG-35W32LED4K-G2-R2/3M-UNV-DMG-HS-PH8-RCD7-GY3

Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
4000K LED Lumen values 3000K LED Lumen values 2700K LED Lumen values
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFS-RG-25W32LED 4000 3824 157 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-30W32LED 4000 4215 154 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-35W32LED 4000 5076 160 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-40W32LED 4000 5898 156 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-45W32LED 4000 6721 156 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-50W32LED 4000 7544 161 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-55W32LED 4000 8367 161 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-30W64LED 4000 4802 166 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-35W64LED 4000 5591 168 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-40W64LED 4000 6411 168 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-45W64LED 4000 7168 167 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-50W64LED 4000 7938 167 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-55W64LED 4000 8678 166 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-60W64LED 4000 10161 178 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-65W64LED 4000 10837 173 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-70W64LED 4000 11538 170 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-75W64LED 4000 12191 169 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-80W64LED 4000 12868 165 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-85W64LED 4000 13527 163 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-90W64LED 4000 14147 163 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-95W64LED 4000 14758 160 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-100W64LED 4000 15385 157 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFS-RG-25W32LED 3000 3642 150 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-30W32LED 3000 4014 147 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-35W32LED 3000 4834 152 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-40W32LED 3000 5617 148 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-45W32LED 3000 6401 149 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-50W32LED 3000 7185 154 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-55W32LED 3000 7969 153 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-30W64LED 3000 4573 158 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-35W64LED 3000 5325 160 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-40W64LED 3000 6106 160 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-45W64LED 3000 6827 159 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-50W64LED 3000 7560 159 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-55W64LED 3000 8265 158 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-60W64LED 3000 9677 169 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-65W64LED 3000 10321 165 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-70W64LED 3000 10989 162 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-75W64LED 3000 11610 161 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-80W64LED 3000 12255 157 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-85W64LED 3000 12883 155 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-90W64LED 3000 13473 155 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-95W64LED 3000 14055 153 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-100W64LED 3000 14652 150 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFS-RG-25W32LED 2700 3278 135 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-30W32LED 2700 3613 132 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-35W32LED 2700 4351 137 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-40W32LED 2700 5055 133 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-45W32LED 2700 5761 134 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-50W32LED 2700 6467 138 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-55W32LED 2700 7172 138 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-30W64LED 2700 4116 142 B1-U0-G1
RFS-RG-35W64LED 2700 4793 144 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-40W64LED 2700 5495 144 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-45W64LED 2700 6144 143 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-50W64LED 2700 6804 143 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-55W64LED 2700 7439 142 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-60W64LED 2700 8709 152 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-65W64LED 2700 9289 148 B2-U0-G1
RFS-RG-70W64LED 2700 9890 145 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-75W64LED 2700 10449 145 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-80W64LED 2700 11030 141 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-85W64LED 2700 11595 140 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-90W64LED 2700 12126 139 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-95W64LED 2700 12650 138 B3-U0-G2
RFS-RG-100W64LED 2700 13187 135 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average System
Watts 1 Wattage label 2
RFS-RG-25W32LED 32 1x32LED 24 20
RFS-RG-30W32LED 32 1x32LED 27 30
RFS-RG-35W32LED 32 1x32LED 32 30
RFS-RG-40W32LED 32 1x32LED 38 40
RFS-RG-45W32LED 32 1x32LED 43 40
RFS-RG-50W32LED 32 1x32LED 47 50
RFS-RG-55W32LED 32 1x32LED 52 50
RFS-RG-30W64LED 64 2x32LED 29 30
RFS-RG-35W64LED 64 2x32LED 33 30
RFS-RG-40W64LED 64 2x32LED 38 40
RFS-RG-45W64LED 64 2x32LED 43 40
RFS-RG-50W64LED 64 2x32LED 48 50
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average System
Watts 1 Wattage label 2
RFS-RG-55W64LED 64 2x32LED 52 50
RFS-RG-60W64LED 64 2x32LED 57 60
RFS-RG-65W64LED 64 2x32LED 63 60
RFS-RG-70W64LED 64 2x32LED 68 70
RFS-RG-75W64LED 64 2x32LED 72 70
RFS-RG-80W64LED 64 2x32LED 78 80
RFS-RG-85W64LED 64 2x32LED 83 80
RFS-RG-90W64LED 64 2x32LED 87 90
RFS-RG-95W64LED 64 2x32LED 92 90
RFS-RG-100W64LED 64 2x32LED 98 100
1.  Typical values, rounded.
2.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
RoadFocus-RFS-RG 10/21 page 3 of 4
RFS-RG RoadFocus reduced glare